470     | Product Catalogue
Terminal Boxes
Polycarbonate Range
Large polycarbonate terminal box | OPCP
Enclosure,
OPCP, Terminal box, policarbonate, , Terminal box, policarbonate, OPCP
 floor standing, mild steel, combinable, single door, Enclosure, floor standing, mild steel, combinable, single door
IP 66, 67 | IK 08

Approvals:
CE, GOST. For cULus_UL Listed, please contact our sales
department.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws made from polyamide and mounting
screws.
03
3
Terminal Boxes
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     471
Dimensional table | OPCP
IP 66, 67 | IK 08
With grey cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Item no.
200 200 132 115 OPCP202013GE
200 300 132 115 OPCP203013GE
200 400 132 115 OPCP204013GE
300 300 132 115 OPCP303013GE
300 400 132 115 OPCP304013GE
300 600 132 115 OPCP306013GE
400 600 132 115 OPCP406013GE
With transparent cover
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Item no.
200 200 132 115 OPCP202013TE
200 300 132 115 OPCP203013TE
200 400 132 115 OPCP204013TE
300 300 132 115 OPCP303013TE
300 400 132 115 OPCP304013TE
300 600 132 115 OPCP306013TE
400 600 132 115 OPCP406013TE
Dimensional drawing | OPCP
 W
 H
A